
S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Sub. Code Sub. Name

1 2021192112 Mr.M.Vellaipandi SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

2 2021191120 Mr. Digambar Patil                                                         SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

3 2021199502 Saparna P             SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

4 2021198105 SRI DEVI BANU S                                                 SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

5 2021191114 MANOJKUMAR K SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

6 2021191106 SMITHA MOHAN M            SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

7 12021197101 G.VASU             SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

8 2021194106 Mohammed Azarudeen J            SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

9 2021191101 Anita Shivaji Gunjal SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

10 2021192105 YOGITA MILIND AJGAR SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

11 2021191115 . V. Maruthi Prasad             SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

12 2021194105 J V C MALIACKAL SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

13 2021199301 Divya shree.D SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

14 2021191112 NEENU SEBASTIAN SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

15 2021199203 AREPELLY SHIVAJI SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

16 2021191107 Poonam Bhagat             SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

17 2021192110 Chithrakkannan .R SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

18 2021199402 R.Senthilkumaran SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

19 2020791116 B Eswar Babu     SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

20 2021195102  N SHOBANA        SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

List of Candidates Registered for Regular Coursework April/May'2021      

Research methodology Tools,Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics

            Programme : Ph.D & M.Tech (By Research)

Total No.of Candidates : 89



21 2021194102 Venu Madhav Gorantla SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

22 2021194101  Naveen G. SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

23 2021191103 Rosebell Paul SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

24 2021194103 Asi mohan Rao SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

25 2021192103 NISANTH KRISHNAN SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

26 2021199306 T. Lohitha SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

27 2020799301 K PRADHEEPA SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

28 2021199603 Jancy Mary E SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

29 2021199401 SAM ISAAC SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

30 2021192106 SAFIA SHAIK SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

31 2021193101 K.MD. Riyaz Ali SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

32 2021199204 Lilly Digambar Pradhan SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

33 2021 196102 VITHAL SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

34 2021199205 NEETHU P SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

35 2021191108 SATHEESH PG SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

36 2021191105 Neomi Nelin Nicholas               SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

37 2021191119 Blanie Scrimshaw William SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

38 2021199607 M. Sivashankar SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

39 2020799606 Muthuselvi. G SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

40 2020799602 Latha. S SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

41 2021199304 JEEVA VERGIN RAJ. K. A SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

42 2021191113 KOSALA N SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

43 2021191121 VENKATA SUBBAREDDY P SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

44 2021191104 Johnsymol Joy SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

45 2021199403 C.ILANTHAMIZHAN SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

46 2021192104 Ms.Nagaleela Saikam SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

47 2021199404 BHASKAR REDDY SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

48 2021198102 Mr. Govinda Biswas SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics



49 2021192111 Lavanya Amanaganti SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

50 2021198101 Samuel Timothy M SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

51 2021191118 KUMBAM VENKAT REDDY             SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

52 2021198103 MOOKAMBIGAI G SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

53 2021193102 KARNAM RAJEEV SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

54 2020791214 Vijayetha Thoday SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

55 2020791111 NAVGHARE NILESH DHARMASREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

56 2021199402 R SENTHIL KUMARAN SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

57 2021192109 M.JANANI SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

58 2021199608 Amala Catherine Vimala SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

59 2021199202 S.Saffren SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

60 2018799611 Bisma Farooq SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

61 2020791103 Asha Prashant Sathe SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

62 2020795102 N.Supria Sree SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

63 2021196101 Chereddy Navyatha SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

64 2021191117 Aruna Kailashnath Gupta SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

65 2019799606 A A RAMANAN SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

66 2020799605 VIDYA A SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

67 2021195101 R.Kamarajan SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

68 2021198104 S PRAKASH SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

69 2020798102 Neha SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

70 2021199206 UDHAYASHREE SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

71 2021199701 MARSHAL SURESH SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

72 2020192113 Mohd Javeed Mehdi SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

73 2021191110 ALURI BRAHMA REDDY SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

74 2020794305 P. CATHERINE VICTORIA SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

75 2021191109 S.Srinivas SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

76 2021199609 PRIYABHARATHI SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics



77 2021192101 ANITHA K MOHAN SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

78 2021192102 ROSHNI POLLY SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

79 2020799501 V. PAVANI CHANDRA SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

80 2021199601 Prisho Mariam Paul SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

81 2021199501 JISHA J NAIR SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

82 2021199503 Vasireddy Satish SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

83 2021191116 PRASAD G SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

84 2020791111 NAVGHARE NILESH DHARMASREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

85 2021199101 R Mani Bharathi SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

86 2021199604 S.Ravichandran SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

87 2021199602 V.Saravanakumar SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

88 2021199606 MELINDA GRACE R SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics

89 2021199201 J. THANGAKANI SREX5002 Research methodology Tools,Techniques, 
Research Publication and Ethics



S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Sub. Code Sub. Name

1 2021192112 Mr.M.Vellaipandi SAIC4002 SOCIETY 5.0

2 2021198105 SRI DEVI BANU S                                                 SBAA5102 Dynamics of Organizational Behavior

3 2021198105 SRI DEVI BANU S                                                 SBAA7019 Strategic Human Resource Management

4 2021191114 MANOJKUMAR K SCSA7023 Cloud Computing

5 2021191106 SMITHA MOHAN M            SCSA7008 SYSTEM SECURITY AND PRACTICES

6 12021197101 G.VASU             SBTA5104 Principles of Chemical Engineering

7 2021192105 YOGITA MILIND AJGAR              SECA5101 TRANSFORMS AND RANDOM PROCESS FOR 
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

8 2021191115 . V. Maruthi Prasad             SCSA5301 Internet Of Things

9 2021191115 . V. Maruthi Prasad             SCSA7301 Network Security

10 2021191115 . V. Maruthi Prasad             SCSA5104 Network Technologies And Protocols

11  2018199608 Pradip Kumar Das SBT5601 Plant and Animal Biotechnology

12 2021191118 KUMBAM VENKAT REDDY             SCSA7005 Agent Based Intelligent Systems

13 2020799601 Christopher P SBAA7018 Human Capital Management 

14 2021194105 J V C MALIACKAL SME5104 Fuels, Combustion And Emission Control

15 I202079813 Rajasundaram Karthikeyan. SBAA5206 Research Methods in Management

16 I202079813 Rajasundaram Karthikeyan. SBAA5201 Marketing for Managers

17 2021199301 Divya shree.D SPH5606 Crystallography and Crystal
Growth

18 2021191112 NEENU SEBASTIAN SCSA5201 Computational intelligence

19 2021199203 AREPELLY SHIVAJI SMTA5101 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS

            Programme : Ph.D & M.Tech (By Research)

                              List of Candidates Registered for Special Elective April/May'2021    

Total No.of Candidates : 132



20 2020791116 B Eswar Babu     SCSA7009 Performance Evaluation of Systems and 
Networks

21 2021195102  N SHOBANA        SBTA7004 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology

22 2021194101  Naveen G. SPRA7004 INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS AND 
PROGRAMMING

23 2021194103 Asi mohan Rao SMEA7004 Publications and Ethics Computational Fluid 
Dynamics

24 2021199306 T. Lohitha SBTA 5301 Nanotechnology and nanobiotechnology

25 2021193101 K.MD. Riyaz Ali SCSA5201 Computation Intelligence

26 2021199204 Lilly Digambar Pradhan SMT5207 Advanced Graph Theory

27 2021 196102 VITHAL SCIA7001 Advanced Concrete Technology

28 2021191108 SATHEESH PG SCSA7009 Performance Evaluation of Systems and 
Networks

29 2021191119 Blanie Scrimshaw William SCSA5202 Wireless Sensor Networks

30 2021198102 Mr. Govinda Biswas SBAA7010 Advertisement Management &Sales 
Promotion

31 2021199304 JEEVA VERGIN RAJ. K. A SPHA7403 Energy Materials

32 2020191209 Gayathri S SCSX5021 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

33 2019791104 Sameerunnisa Shaik SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image
Processing

34 2020191104 PARVEEN AKHTHER . A SCSA 5202 WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

35 2020191104 PARVEEN AKHTHER . A SCSA 7009 PERFORMANCE EVALUATION OF SYSTEMS 
& NETWORKS

36 2021198101 Samuel Timothy M SBAA7012 Brand Management and Retailing

37 2019792128 M.SUNITHA RANI SECA7005 HIGH SPEED VLSI

38 2021193102 KARNAM RAJEEV SEEA7002 POER ELECTRONICS IN POWER SYSTEMS

39 2018792104 VEERA RAGHAVA SWAMY 
NALLURI             SECA5304 INTELLIGENT COMPUTING TECHNIQUES 

40 2021191113 KOSALA  N SCSA7006 Machine learning

41 2021192109 M.JANANI SECA5105 VLSI Fabrication Technology

42 2021199608 Amala Catherine Vimala SMB5204 Clinical Research

43 2021199608 Amala Catherine Vimala SMB5203 Pharmacology

44 2021199608 Amala Catherine Vimala SMB5101 Clinical Biochemistry

45 2021199202 S.Saffren SMT5210 Advanced Operations Research



46 2018799611 Bisma Farooq SBTX5012 CANCER BIOLOGY

47 2021198103 MOOKAMBIGAI G SBAA7004 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND SERVICES

48 2021196101 Chereddy Navyatha CECY216 Geopolymers: structures,processing and 
Properties

49 2020793103 DINESH K SEEA7006 MODELLING AND SIMULATION IN POWER 
ELECTRONICS SYSTEM

50 2021191117 Aruna Kailashnath Gupta SCSA5202 WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

51 2019799606 A A RAMANAN SBTA5101 ADVANCED BIO CHEMISTRY

52 2019799606 A A RAMANAN SBTA5202 ENZYME AND PROTEIN ENGINEERING

53 2019795102 VINU D SBTA7009 ENVIRONMENTAL BIO TECHNOLOGY

54 2020799605 VIDYA A SBTA7009 ENVIRONMENTAL BIO TECHNOLOGY

55 2021195101 R.Kamarajan SBT5103 Enzyme and Protein Engineering

56 2021198104 S PRAKASH SBAA5201 Marketing for Managers

57 2020796101 N.Sunmathi SAR5211 Sustainable Waste management

58 2020796101 N.Sunmathi SAR5133 Sustainability in Building Materials and 
techniques

59 2019799607 S P UDAYAKUMAR SBA5623 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT

60 2019192117 Sucharita Manish 
Kandarkar SEC5137 ADVANCED RF SYSTEM DESIGN

61 2021199307 A.ANU RUBA SPHA7410 Biophysics

62 2021199307 A.ANU RUBA SPHA7404 Nanomaterials and Applications

63 2020791205 ELDHOSE P SIM SCSA7017 DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING

64 2020798102 Neha SBAA7019 Strategic Human Resource Management

65 2020798102 Neha SBAA7024 Performance and Compensation management

66 2020192115 CHEJARLA 
RAGHUNATHABABU seca5101 TRANSFORMS AND RANDOM PROCESS

67 2020799603 Mr.N.Balaganapathy SBTA7002 Molecular Modeling &amp;Drug Designing

68 2020794304 RINCHU P SMEA7002 Aircraft and Jet Propulsion

69 2020192102 KOTHA MANOHAR SECA7007 Advanced Digital Signal Processors and 
Applications

70 2017193106 K. DEEVAN KUMAR SEE5605 Industrial management in power electronics

71 2017193106 K. DEEVAN KUMAR SEE5608 Power electronics for renewable energy 
system

72 20202792104 K.Madhana Mohan SECA5304 INTELLIGENT COMPUTING TECHNIQUES



73 2020792103 P.SANTHOSH SCSA7006 MACHINE LEARNING

74 2020792103 P.SANTHOSH SECA5107 MICROCONTROLLERS

75 2019791101 J.MALATHI SCSA7003 NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCEESING

76 2020199203 J GOWRI SMTA5103 APPLIED MATHEMATICS

77 2020191118 J.ARUNA SCSA7008 SYSTEM SECURITY AND PRACTICES

78 2020193102 MALI PRASHANT 
SHIVAJIRAO SEEA7008 Intelligent Control

79 2020193101 MADAKE RAJENDRA 
BHIMRAJ SEEA7009 Power Electronics of Renewable Energy 

System

80 2019792127 Prathipati James Vijay SCSA7006 Machine Learning

81 2020793102 KODADA DURGA 
PRIYANKA SEEA7006 Modelling And Simulation In Power 

Electronics System

82 2020191115 K P CHAITANYA SCSA7006 Machine learning

83 2018799502 K P CHAITANYA SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image processing

84 2021199206 UDHAYASHREE SMT5207 Advanced Graph Theory

85 2020794305 P. CATHERINE VICTORIA SAE5602 COMPUTATIONAL AERODYNAMICS

86 2021191109 S.Srinivas SECA5106 Fundamentals of IoT

87 2020191111 Singaraju Srinivasulu SCS5606 Machine Learning

88 2020792105 Mohamed Sameer T K SCSA5301 Internet of Things

89 2020792105 Mohamed Sameer T K SECA5203 Wireless Sensor Networks for IoT

90 2018199610 G.SHANMUGALAKSHMI SBI5104 Medicinal and Pharmaceutical Chemistry

91 2020192120 J.Mohamedmoideen Kader 
Mastan SCSA7001 NETWORK SECURITY

92 2020192120 J.Mohamedmoideen Kader 
Mastan SCSA7008 SYSTEM SECURITY AND PRACTICES

93 2020799604 SAKTHINARENDERAN S SBIA7401 Cell and Molecular Genetics

94 2020799604 SAKTHINARENDERAN S SBTA5103 Immunotechnology

95 2020794101 Jenis Samuel SPHA7406 THIN FLIM TECHNOLOGY

96 2018792113 SARANYA S SEC5606 INTELLIGENT COMPUTING TECHNIQUES

97 2021192101 ANITHA K MOHAN SECA7017 AI AND SOFT COMPUTING

98 2021192102 ROSHNI POLLY SECA7017 AI AND SOFT COMPUTING

99 2020799501 V. PAVANI CHANDRA SCSA5201 COMPUTATIONAL
INTELLIGENCE

100 2020191102 MYSA KALYANA 
CHAKRAVARTHY SCSA5301 INTERNET OF THINGS



101 2020191102 MYSA KALYANA 
CHAKRAVARTHY SCSA7001 NETWORK SECURITY

102 2020191114 MERUGU ANAND KUMAR SCSA7023 CLOUD COMPUTING

103 2020191114 MERUGU ANAND KUMAR SCSA7017 DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING

104 2020199501 ASHLY MATHEW SECA7022 ADVANCED DIGITAL
IMAGE PROCESSING

105 2020799202 G. Sathiyaraj SMT5204 Partial differential Equation

106 2020792102 J. MANGA SECA7016 Nano electronics and sensors

107 2020792102 J. MANGA SCSA5301 Internet of Things

108 2020794106 KATHIRAVAN SPHA7407 CRYTALLOOGRAPHY AND CRYSTAL 
GROWTH

109 2019799501 JOSMY MATHEW SCS5611 Digital Image Processing

110 2020794303 S.NITHYA SAE5615 Advanced Propulsion Systems 

111 2020791102 LEDA KAMAL SCSA7008 System Security and Practices

112 2020191113 Shaik Masood Ahamed SCSA7006 Machine learning

113 2020191113 Shaik Masood Ahamed SECA7022 ADVANCED DIGITAL
IMAGE PROCESSING

114 2019199606 Vinuganesh A SBT5608 ENVIRONMENTAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

115 2020791113 A. Anix Mary Javitha SCSA7006 Machine learning

116 2020792101 B.I.S.RONICA SECA5111 ADVANCED DIGITAL
SYSTEM DESIGN

117 2020792101 B.I.S.RONICA SECA7037 SOFTWARE TOOLS FOR
TECHNICAL COMPUTING

118 2020793101 G.PONKUMAR SEEA7002
Power Electronics in power system

119 2020793101 G.PONKUMAR SEEA7010 High Voltage DC Transmission

120 2020193106 ch srivardhan kumar SEEA7001 MODELLING AND SIMULATION OF POWER
ELECTRONIC SYSTEM

121 2021199101 R Mani Bharathi SHS5012 Women’s Writing

122 2021199604 S.Ravichandran SBT5105 Advanced Molecular Biology
and Genetic Engineering

123 2021199602 V.Saravanakumar SBT5102 Microbiology and Microbial Technology

124 2021199606 MELINDA GRACE R SBT5105 Advanced Molecular Biology
and Genetic Engineering

125 2021199201 J. THANGAKANI SMT5210 Advanced Operations Research

126 2020791205 ELDHOSE P SIM SCSA7003 Natural Language Processing

127 2020195104 LAKSHMI PRIYASURYAN SBT7A008 Molecular Modeling and Drug



128 2020191117 MATHUMITHA.R SCSA3015 DEEP LEARNING

129 2020791109 SANGERS BHAVANA SCSA5202 WIRLESS SENSOR NETWORKS

130 2019792127 P.JAMES VIJAY SCSA7006 Machine learning

131 2021194104 NAGARAJAN C SAEX5022 Advanced Propulsion Systems 

132 2021194104 NAGARAJAN C SAEX5023 EXPERIMENTAL METHODS IN FLUID 
MECHANICS



S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Sub. Code Sub. Name

1 2020799601 Christopher P DS2020799601 Talent Management

2 2019792116 V.CHAKKARAPANI DS2019792116 Deep Learning

3 2021194102 Venu Madhav Gorantla DS2021194102 Micromechanics of Polymer
Composites

4 2019792131 P.Bindhu DS2019792131 Imaging and image Analytics for 
Prostate Cancer

5 2020799301 K PRADHEEPA DS2020799301
INTRODUCTION TO
COMPUTATIONAL MATERIAL
SCIENCE

6 2019794111 R.Gokulnath DS2019794111 Boundry Layer Theory for 
Aeronautical Application

7 2019192116 M S SREENIVASA RAO BOBBILIDS2019192116
5G mm wave wireless
Communication and Antenna
design.

8 2019795101 ARCHANA VASUKI . K DS2019795101 CANCER BIOLOGY

9 2019791110 A Bharath DS2019791110 IOT in Healthcare Applications

10 2020799602 Latha. S DS2020799602 Marine Biotechnology

11 2019792129 KOLLI.VENKATRAO DS2019792129 ADVANCED ANTENNAS

12 2021199403 C.ILANTHAMIZHAN DS2021199403 SUPERAMOLECULAR AND NANO 
CHEMISTRY

          Programme : Ph.D & M.Tech (By Research)
List of Candidates Registered for Directed Study Coursework April/May'2021

Total No.of Candidates : 82



13 2021199404 BHASKAR REDDY DS2021199404 SUPERAMOLECULAR AND NANO 
CHEMISTRY

14 2020192106 RAJESHWARRAO ARABELLI DS2020192106 Water Quality using Machine 
Learning

15 2019791109 J.NARESH KUMAR DS2019791109 Computational Intelligence

16 2019799105 JANE AUSTEN I DS2019799105 Literature of the Diaspora

17 2020192101 BYREDDY AMARENDER REDDYDS2020192101 5G WIRELESS
COMMUNICATIONS

18 2019792105 G.Ravikishore DS2019792105 Feasibility studies on gnr for high 
speed electronics

19 2019793109 S.Marlin DS2019793109 Smart Grid

20 2020199101 VINODINI. S DS2020199101 MYTH AND MIRACLE STUDIES

21 2020793103 DINESH K DS2020793103
ADVANCED POWER CONVERTERS 
AND POWER QUALITY 
MANAGEMENT FOR SMART GRID

22 2018199501 JOHN VASEEKARAN DS2018199501 SEMANTIC WEB

23 2019795102 VINU D DS2019795102 CLIMATE CHANGE

24 2018799502 Mathews Emmanuel DS2018799502 Optimal parallel prediction on 
health system on big data

25 2019799607 S P UDAYAKUMAR DS2019799607 SOFTWERE QUALITY 
MANAGEMENT

26 2020199605 AJIT ANTONY DS2020199605 MARAINE BACTORIAL PIGMENTS

27 2020199603 ANJALI DAS DS2020199603 CANCER BIOLOGY



28 2019199601 M.Muthuraman DS2019199601 APPLICATION OF MODERN 
TECHNIQUES IN DRUG DISCOVERY

29 9791160524 Cassandra Austen I DS9791160524 INSTRUMENTAL METHOD 
ANALYSIS

30 2019191123 Anandhi Tamilvanan  DS2019191123 SECURITY AND PRIVACY USING IOT

31 2020195104 LAKSHMI PRIYASURYAN DS2020195104
NANOTECHNOLOGY AND 
NANOBIOTECHNOLOGY

32 2020794304 RINCHU P DS2020794304 High Speed Aerodynamics

33 2020192102 KOTHA MANOHAR DS2020192102 Adaptive Signal Processing and 
Machine Learning

34 20202792104 K.Madhana Mohan DS20202792104
CUBESAT ATTITUDE DYNAMICS-
OVERVIEW,DETERMINATION
AND CONTROL

35 2020191118 J.ARUNA DS2020191118 PREDICTIVE ANALYTICS OF 
BOTNET

36 2019192108 L. Praveen Kumar DS2019192108 Mathematical perceptive of noise in 
ultrasonic signal

37 2019792119 Ramakrishna vadlamudi DS2019792119 CHALLENGES IN COGNITVE RADIO 
USING 5G.

38 2019192107 Sravanthi Chutke DS2019192107 Data and video compression

39 2020793102 KODADA DURGA PRIYANKA DS2020793102 Computational intelligent 
techniques

40 2017193106 K. DEEVAN KUMAR DS2017193106 Wireless sensor network for pv 
panel

41 2021191110 ALURI BRAHMA REDDY DS2021191110 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
(BREAST CANECER)

42 2017793103 B.Suresh kumar DS2017793103 Power Quality Control



43 2020199604 VINEETHKUMAR C M DS2020199604
ENVIRONMENTAL TOXICOLOGY 
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND 
SAFETY

44 2017193106 K. DEEVAN KUMAR 2017193106 Wireless sensor network for pv 
panel

45 2019794102 R SARAVANAN 2019794102 Thermal Enargy storage system 
with Nano phase change materials

46 2020195101 Mirualini Ganesan DS2020195101 Aquaculture Diseases

47 2019799102 JESINTH FLOWERNS J DS2019799102 Second Language Teaching and 
learning

48 2019799103 S.FennilaJames DS2019799103 Second Language Teaching and 
learning

49 2019799101 E PEARLIN DS2019799101 Second Language Teaching and 
learning

50 2019799106 Dorris Lourdes R DS2019799106 Second Language Teaching and 
learning

51 2020791101 Ms.Suganya M 2020791101 Cloud Security Tools

52 2020195102 SOWMIYA.P DS2020195102
ENVIRONMENTAL TOXICOLOGY 
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND 
SAFETY

53 2019792103 A VIJAYAIYYAPPAN DS2019792103 COMPUTER VISION AND 
APPLICATION

54 2020194101 Rajasekaramoorthy M DS2020194101 MATERIAL CHARACTERIZATION

55 2020794101 Jenis Samuel DS2020794101 MECHANICAL BEHAVIUR OF 
MATERIALS

56 2020192119 R REVATHY DS2020192119 PATTERN RECOGNITION

57 2020192118 Shimi Christy DS2020192118 VISIBLE LIGHT COMMUNICATION



58 2019799608 A SUJITHRA DS2019799608 MICRO ARRAY ,MICRO ARRAY 
ANALYSIS

59 2019199401 Mohd Abass sofi DS2019199401 HETEROGENEOUS CATALYSIS

60 2019191101 GODDILLA NAGARJUNA REDDYDS2019191101 BIGDATA ANALYSIS AND 
INTERNET OF THINGS

61 2019792107 Arun M DS2019792107 Analysis of various algorithms for 
side lobe suppression

62 2019794104 CHANRASEKAR YADAV DS2019794104 ADVANCED OPTIMIZATION 
TECHNIQUES

63 2019792114 VARANGANTI SHOBHAN REDDYDS2019792114 DEEP LEARNING STRATEGIES

64 2020799502 D ANUSUJA DS2020799502 CYBER SECURITY &amp; IOT

65 2020799202 G. Sathiyaraj DS2020799202 Differential Geometry

66 2020192103 ASHOK BATTULA DS2020192103 Underwater Acoustic Sensor
Networks

67 2020192112 KIRAN KUMAR BHADAVATH DS2020192112 VLSI DESIGN FOR WIRELESS 
SENSOR AND APPLICATIONS

68 2020191106 V.AMBICA DS2020191106 Cloud Security

69 2020794106 KATHIRAVAN DS2020794106 HIGH TEMPRATURE CORROSION

70 2021199601 Prisho Mariam Paul DS2021199601 Bioinformatics For Drug Discovery

71 2020794303 S.NITHYA DS2020794303 High speed jet flow

72 2018792104 VEERA RAGHAVA SWAMY 
NALLURI             DS2018792104 Optimization Techniques



73 2018199403 SENTHIL K DS2018199403 hetEROGENEOUS CATALYSIS

74 2019792117 M VASANTHA KUMAR DS2019792117 Deep Learning

75 2020193103 SRINIVASA RAO G DS2020193103 Model Predictive Control of 
Induction motor

76 2020193106 ch srivardhan kumar DS2020193106
HIGH VOLTAGE DIRECT CURRENT 
WITH FLEXIBLE AC
TRANSMISSION

77 2019791120 M.KRISHNARAJ DS2019791120 Image Analysis

78 2020199101 VINODINI. S DS2020199101 MYTH AND MIRACLE STUDIES

79 2020791102 LEDA KAMAL DS2020791102 Block chain Technology and its
Applications

80 2020191117 MATHUMITHA.R DS2020191117 BRAIN COMPUTER INTERFACE

81 2020791109 SANGERS BHAVANA DS2020791109 IOT BASED HEALTH CARE 
MONITORING SYSTEM

82 2020199401 Geetha Chandrasekran DS2020199401 Advanced organic synthesis
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